Inliner Solutions $1,587,878.00 
National Power Rodding Corp. $2,008,100.00 

We have reviewed the bids above and found them to be correct and in order. We recommend that the contract be 
awarded to the low responsive bidder, Hoerr Construction, Inc., in the amount of One Million, Sixty-Three Thousand, 
Two Hundred Eighty Dollars ($1,063,280.00). 

*Please note – an incomplete bid was submitted by Performance Pipelining, INC. as seen on the attached bid tab. 

If you have any questions, or need additional information, please contact me at your convenience. 

Very truly yours, 

Joe Sullivan